
2024 Second Harvest Heartland Closure Days 

 

Closed on Observance of 

Monday, January 1 New Year’s Day 

Monday, January 15 Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

Friday, May 24 
Monday, May 27 Memorial Day 

Wednesday, June 19 Juneteenth 

Thursday, July 4 
Friday, July 5 Independence Day 

Friday, August 30 
Monday, September 2 Labor Day 

Monday September 30 Year-end inventory 

Thursday, November 28 
Friday, November 29 Thanksgiving 

Wednesday, December 25 Christmas Day 

 

Closures impact Heartland Hub order deadlines for all partners.  


